6-MONTH SERVICES AGREEMENT

THIS SERVICES AGREEMENT ("Agreement"), dated as of	by and between Matty	D. Media LLC, a Kansas
limited liability company ("Matty D. Media"), and ("Client"), witnesseth:		
WHEREAS, Matty D. Media operates a video production business in Lawrence, Kansas; WHEREAS, Client wishes to engage Matty D. Media for video production and publishing services;		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the mutual obligations set forth herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto hereby agree as follows:		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS		
 Matty D. Media produces monthly video that documents client business Matty D. Media writes and publishes two social media posts per month Matty D. Media writes one 300-500 word blog article per month Matty D. Media uploads and publishes video to YouTube once per month Extra fees may apply for videos with more than one person interviewed, video shoots scheduled with less than one week notice, and/or final videos with a total running time of 5 minutes or more Matty D. Media requires some participation from the client business for scheduling, access, and concept approval. Months when such cooperation is not achieved will not be reimbursed or made up. *Matty D Media extends industry exclusivity to produce videos only for this client among its competitors who advertise primarily in the industry within the TV market. 		
PAYMENTS: CLIENT CHOOSES ONE OF TWO OPTIONS	□ Visa	☐ MasterCard
☐ One time pre-payment by check of \$4,500 made out to Matty D. Media LLC	☐ Amex	☐ Discover
□ Recurring credit card payments of \$875 to Matty D. Media merchant services monthly for 6 months (see right)	Cardholder Name	
	Account Number	
	Exp. Date	/
	CVV	
Signatures:		_
Printed name/title:		Date

*Services will begin immediately and continue